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Price
87.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.12% (0.97)

US6658591044
NTRS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

16,024 EUR
S&P 500

86.60 USD (100)
87.70 USD (100)
85.91 USD
87.27 USD
85.91 USD
86.23 USD
86.92244 USD
909,343
79,022,488.46
16,244

WKN: 665859104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6658591044&ID_NOTATION=276902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6658591044&ID_NOTATION=276902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58b6a169e2ec1088eaa42f015b9a0a24e87221941f910c6156ea3630009b47d1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4192db2ba64ff8db6&time=1723942176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a45b98bb655dcea5691c6f35b62c17b0ed5b90f27759c31bb14c0a209b4013aa&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad9eeb43e04178a3f&time=1723942176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12ce80ca6152cde2b03ff3103f4b24227f60a27636a092efc841b77642ff2456&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d28de200fe3cf553&time=1723942176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=963f319ed2c1e68ee44a55d6decab817474f9e61ffdca8136d0201baffca43ec&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86e0637734cdfeb81&time=1723942176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=193e5f6f77d21cfdfe3afc9ea2e67795f3256016f416cc44e21270d6a2afa9c6&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13b6ae3cad3b0a569&time=1723942176&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
87.20 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.12% (0.97)

ISIN US6658591044
Symbol NTRS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,024 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 86.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 87.70 USD (100)
Open 85.91 USD
High 87.27 USD
Low 85.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 86.23 USD
VWAP 86.92244 USD
Volume (pcs) 909,343
Trading volume 79,022,488.46
Number of trades 16,244
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.07% +13.96% -25.03%
Perf (abs.) +7.25 +10.68 -29.11
Beta 0.69 0.93 1.09
Volatility 23.98 25.39 31.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 79.50 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 78.50 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 87.20 USD
16

London Stock 2024/08/ 16:40 86.41 USD

Exchange 16

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 78.50 EUR

84.87 USD (1,044,910
86.12 USD (1,277,348
84.72 USD (1,222,082
79.98 USD (1,359,056
92.46 USD (2024/07/17
76.67 USD (2024/02/13
92.46 USD (2024/07/17
62.44 USD (2023/10/25

—= e = — 2=

Trading volume Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27082726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28831165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421658

NORTHERN TRUST CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 08:04 78.50 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 78.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 78.50 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19403

NORTHERN TRUST CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

{F, NORTHERN
\J/ TRUST

Contact Details
NORTHERN TRUST CORP.

50 South La Salle Street - 60603 Chicago
Telefon: +1-312-630-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chandra
Dhandapani

Charles Tribbett

David Smith

Dean Harrison

Donald
Thompson

Jay Henderson

Linda Bynoe

Marcy Klevorn

Martin Slark

Siddharth Mehta

Susan Crown

Michael G.
O'Grady

Alexandria
Taylor

Jason J. Tyler
Mark C. Gossett

Peter B.
Cherecwich

Steven L.
Fradkin

Susan C. Levy

Teresa A.
Parker

Thomas A.
South

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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